
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Carreri

Mazzali

Boccaletti

Rossin

Marchi

Ferrari

Angeli

Bagnolati

Bartoli

Severi

Fiorini

Bertolaia

Dondi

Corghi

Cavallini

Vasconi

Giuliani

Cattini

Sacchi

Sgarbi

Curti

Troni

Bergamini

Battistini

Bonacini

Accorsi

Guerzoni

Gilioli

Mantovani

Tripicchio

Mauro

Veles

Adriano

Guerrino

Marino

Gianluca

Alfredo

Florindo

Formenzio

Emilio

Danilo

Silvio

Benito

Ermete

Angiolino

Bruno

Mauro

Gabriele

Remo

Alcide

Fabrizio

Giuliano

Santino

Walter

Gabriele

Giuliano

Gianluigi

Amadio

Giancarlo

Pasquale

APSD Pol.va Dorando Pietri

S.P.S. La Bilancella (Colmic)

S.P.S. La Bilancella (Colmic)

ASD Novesi (Fly)

APSD Pol.va Dorando Pietri

APSD Pol.va Dorando Pietri

ASDP La Reggiolese (Maver)

S.P.S. Bastiglia (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. Mogliese (Colmic)

APSD Pol.va Dorando Pietri

S.P.S. Bastiglia (Tubertini)

S.P.S.D. La Torre

Prov.le Pesc. Il Torrazzo

APSD Pol.va Dorando Pietri

S.P.S. La Bilancella (Colmic)

SPSD Novellarese

APSD Bassa Reggiana

ASDP La Reggiolese (Maver)

A.P.S.D. Mogliese (Colmic)

S.P.S. La Bilancella (Colmic)

A.P.S.D. Mogliese (Colmic)

ASDP La Reggiolese (Maver)

S.P.S. Cavezzese

ASDP La Reggiolese (Maver)

ASDP La Reggiolese (Maver)

APSD Pol.va Dorando Pietri

S.P.S. Bastiglia (Tubertini)

S.P.S. La Bilancella (Colmic)

ASDP La Reggiolese (Maver)

S.P.S.D. La Torre

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3½

3½

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

3.770

3.230

1.930

1.610

1.320

1.270

770

3.110

1.920

1.750

1.220

1.200

1.140

740

3.010

1.740

1.510

1.210

960

930

650

650

1.580

1.550

1.460

1.150

900

860

1.300

1.270
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

49

51

52

53

54

54

56

57

58

59

60

Bellarmi

Gibertoni

Cagossi

Bonori

Battini

Bigliardi

Loschi

Usuardi

Storchi

Falavigna

Vernizzi

Giovanelli

Bondavalli

Boin

Lugli

Moretti

Mari

Artioli

Sarti

Callegari

Maretti

Pietri

Bertoli

Gasparini

Bonomi

Traldi

Girardi

Fiorini

Marani

Borsari

Franco

Claudio

Agello

Ivo

Marno

Enrico

Leo

Silvano

Cipriano

Anselmo

Dante

Bruno

Evres

Claudio

Bruno

Silvio

Livio

Claudio

Antonio

Eugenio

Remo

Pierino

Giorgio

Carlo

Erus

Guido

Gianni

Francesco

Gaetano

Mario

A.P.S.D. Mogliese (Colmic)

Prov.le Pesc. Il Torrazzo

S.P.S. La Foca

SPSD Novellarese

S.P.S. La Foca

S.P.S.D. Cannisti Pesc'Alba

S.P.S. La Foca

S.P.S. La Bilancella (Colmic)

APSD Pol.va Dorando Pietri

A.P.S.D. Mogliese (Colmic)

ASDP La Reggiolese (Maver)

S.P.S. Cavezzese

S.P.S. La Foca

Prov.le Pesc. Il Torrazzo

S.P.S. La Bilancella (Colmic)

S.P.S. La Bilancella (Colmic)

APSD Pol.va Dorando Pietri

S.P.S. La Bilancella (Colmic)

S.P.S. La Bilancella (Colmic)

A.P.S.D. Mogliese (Colmic)

A.P.S.D. Mogliese (Colmic)

S.P.S. La Foca

SPSD Novellarese

APSD Pol.va Dorando Pietri

Prov.le Pesc. Il Torrazzo

A.P.S.D. Mogliese (Colmic)

APSD Pol.va Dorando Pietri

S.P.S. Bastiglia (Tubertini)

ASDP La Reggiolese (Maver)

APSD Pol.va Dorando Pietri

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7½

7½

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

1.230

1.010

820

800

590

1.070

1.000

940

840

710

640

400

990

770

760

630

620

370

720

720

840

660

590

360

360

250

610

570

550

270
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

61

62

62

64

65

66

67

67

67

67

Artioli

Rondini

Storchi

Fiori

Catellani

Malavasi

Giroletti

Cucchi

Galaverni

Nadalini

Dante

Rainero

Fabrizio

Selvino

Villiam

Claudio

XXX

Stefano

Vilder

Nando

ASDP La Reggiolese (Maver)

SPSD Novellarese

APSD Pol.va Dorando Pietri

ASDP La Reggiolese (Maver)

APSD Pol.va Dorando Pietri

S.P.S. La Bilancella (Colmic)

Pescatori Brembiesi

S.P.S. La Foca

ASDP La Reggiolese (Maver)

APSD Pol.va Dorando Pietri

9

9½

9½

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

190

500

500

560

280

50

0

0

0

0
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